
 
 

2022 NOVA SCOTIA AGENT TRAINING PROGRAM – LEVEL 1 
CERTIFIED AGENTS LIST 

 
Name Email Agency 
Daisy Dong daisy.dong@alanecanada.com ALL-Lane Immigration Ltd. 
Julie Grauer altosinternationalagency@gmail.com Altos International Agency 
Milagros Gonzalez milagros424@gmail.com Book Atlantic 
Sandra Teixeira e Silva sandra@canadadestino.com.br Canada Destino 
Linda Maria Esquivel Torres linda.esquivel@ppsc.edu.mx Canadian Experience Recruiting 
Ganga Dandapani education@canamgroup.com Canam Consultants Ltd. 
Rachel Yang rachel@canatlantic.ca CanAtlantic Education 
Stephenie Espinel stephy.espinel@gmail.com CBLC 
Thi Kim Loan (Alex) Nguyen alexcad.cdragon@gmail.com C-DRAGON Overseas Education 
Tu Trong Tri (Theodore) 
Nguyen 

theodore.cdragon@gmail.com 
 

C-DRAGON Overseas Education 
 

Caglayan Ozer caglayan@cds.com.tr CDS Study Abroad 
Tran Nguyen dinotex@gmail.com EduAtlantic Consulting Services 
Burhan Pinarbasi burhan@egitimal.com EGIITIMAL YURT DISI EGITIM ` 
Terry Kim terry@honestedu.net Honest Education 
Flora Zhao zhaomiaofan@gmail.com HuaXiaDaDi International Education 

Group Inc. 

Carlos Diaz carlos.diaz@idiomo.ca Idiomo Canada 
Charlotte Bonnaire charlotte@ispa.fr ISPA 
Ankita Pusadkar canada@studies-overseas.com KC Overseas Education Private Limited 
Elsa El Khalil elsa.khalil@khalilservices.com Khalil Services 
Merumo Unno school@mynds-canada.com MYNDS Inc. 
Chitra Saini chitra-saini@ospreyeducation.ca Osprey Education Canada Inc. 
Cecilia Cevallos ccevallos@planbimmigration.com Plan B Immigration Solution Services 
Ricardo Cadena rcadena@planbimmigration.com Plan B Immigration Solution Services 
Solymar Mendoza smendoza@planbimmigration.com Plan B Immigration Solution Services 
Natalya Yilmaz info@smartbe.ca Smart Be Inc. 
Yewande Alapini Yewande@stinigeria.net Student Travel International 
Tran Tan Thien Threesquirrels.event@gmail.com Three Squirrels Trading and Service 
Ashutosh Anand ashutosh.a@touchstoneedu.com Touchstone Educationals LLP 
Michal Ohayon michalohayon675@gmail.com UCI Group 
Bohdana Bobrysheva info@uci.co.il UCI Group 
Valeria Banales Lopez valbanales@estudiecanada.com Western Canada Education Services Inc. 
Tanu Sharma info@tanuimmigration.ca Work Global Canada Inc 
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Leah Fe Balucan - Ybanez  leah@four-seasons.ca  Four Seasons Immigration and Study 

Services  
Rene Bourgeois  rene@gostudycanada.net  New World Education Company (dba. 

GoStudyCanada.net)  
Shahzadi Khan  canada@futurelinkconsultants.ca  Future Link Consultants Limited - India  
Prathap Kumar Koomkattil  prathapramdas@laglobaledu.ca  La Global Canada Edification Advisors Ca  
Zijian Liu  bruceliu0309@gmail.com  UCAN international consulting inc.  
Andrea Mangune  andrea.mangune@idp.com  IDP Education Ltd. 
Anita Prajapati  anita@futurelinkconsultants.co.in  Future Link Consultants Inc.  
Naoki Murata  naoki@counsel-canada.com  Counsel-Canada  
Hoa Nguyen  nguyen.hoa@aitduhoc.com  AITCO Co. Ltd  
Tran Nguyen  dinotex@gmail.com  EduAtlantic Consulting Services  
Thi Thanh (Tuan) Pham  thanhpt@g7edu.vn  G7 Education Consultancy Company 

Limited  
Mai Tran  canadafile.vn@gmail.com  Ways to Canada Immigration Consulting. 

JSC  
Nhu Quynh Vu  vu.nhu.quynh@aitduhoc.com  AITCO Co. Ltd  
Ben Ryan Ybanez  ben@wiseimmigration.ph  Wise Immigration and Study Services  

 


